Texland

777 Main Street, Suite 3200 5 g

Ft.Worth, TX 76102 3v- 025 378y

CP 3 State # 1 P~'§‘(7$~ 3be

Lea County, New Mexico 1219 /g ¢ (005 /E
257 2.57 172 0.88 225 225
497 2.40 11/4 2.19 5.25 7.50
990 493 3/4 1.31 6.47 13.97
1482 4.92 3/4 1.31 6.46 20.43
1982 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 26.99
2435 4.53 11/4 2.19 9.91 36.90
2933 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 43.44
3398 465 1 1.75 8.14 51.57
3924 5.26 ] 1.75 9.21 60.78
4418 4.94 1/4 0.44 2.16 62.94
4912 494 1/4 0.44 2.16 65.10
5407 4.95 3/4 1.31 6.50 71.60
5905 4.98 172 0.88 4.36 75.95
6404 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 84.69
6901 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 93.38
7394 493 3/4 1.31 6.47 99.86
7921 5.27 11/4 2.19 11.53 111.38
8350 4.29 212 438 13.77 130.15

¢ attached instrument was acknowledged before meonthe A(p
2006 by ' Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar D

BRAND!I ROGHAIR
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August 28, 2006




